
Maharaja Agarsain Educational Society.Narela, Delhi-11004 
Holiday Schedule From Jan. 1, 2022 to Dec. 31, 2022 

S. No. Holidays Month& Date Days of Week Type 
Republic Day Jan. 26, 2022 Wednesday Gazetted Holiday 
Maha Shivaratri March 01, 2022 Tuesday Gazetted Holiday 
Holika Dahan March 17, 2022 Thursday Restricted Holiday 
Holi/ Dhulendi 4 March 18, 2022 Friday Gazetted Holiday 
Good Friday April 15, 2022 Friday Gazetted Holiday 

6 Ram Navmi April 10, 2022 Sunday Gazetted Holiday 
Id-Ul- Fitr May 03, 2022 Tuesday Gazetted Holiday 

8 Buddha Purnima May 16, 2022 Monday Gazetted Holiday 
9 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) July 10,2022 Sunday Gazetted Holiday 

Independence Day Aug. 15, 2022 Monday Gazetted Holiday 
11 Raksha Bandhan Aug. 11, 2022 Thursday Restricted Holiday 
12 Janmashtami Aug. 19, 2022 Friday Gazetted Holiday 
13 Maharaja Agarsain Jayanti Sep. 26, 2022 Monday Special Holiday 

14 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday Oct. 2, 2022 Sunday Gazetted Holiday 
15 Dusseheraa Oct. 05, 2022 Wednesday Gazetted Holiday 
16 ld-E-Milad/ Milad-Ul-Nabi Oct. 09, 2022 Sunday Gazetted Holiday 

-

17 Karva Chauth Oct. 13, 2022 Thursday Restricted Holiday 
18 Diwali (Deepavali) Oct. 24, 2022 Monday Gazetted Holiday 
19 Govardhan Puja Oct. 25, 2022 Tuesday Restricted Holiday 
20 Bhai Duj 

Guru Nanak's Birthday 

Oct. 26, 2022 Wednesday Restricted Holiday 
21 Nov. 08, 2022 Tuesday Gazetted Holiday 
22 Christmas Day Dec. 25, 2022 Sunday Gazetted Holiday 

Note: Schedule of holidays may be changed according to government order and school authority norms. 
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